Individual Best Times (All Time)

Alex Watkinson - (877549) - Warrington Warriors SC - 200 Individual Medley - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:08.50
2:08.64
2:09.98
2:09.98
2:10.01
2:10.16
2:10.53
2:10.76
2:11.32
2:11.38
2:12.91
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2:14.64
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2:15.66
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2:16.68
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Date

20/04/19
02/08/18
30/03/19
30/03/19
20/04/19
27/07/19
24/03/19
27/07/19
15/03/19
02/08/18
13/03/20
04/08/17
13/05/18
07/04/18
15/03/19
04/08/17
28/04/18
03/03/18
01/04/17
01/04/17
24/03/18
24/03/18
30/04/17
30/04/17
02/04/16
11/04/15
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Meet

British Championships 2019

Swim England National Summer Meet

Stockport Metro Qualifying Open Meet

Stockport Metro Qualifying Open Meet

British Championships 2019

British Summer Championships

ESSA 69th National Inter-Divisional Championships
British Summer Championships

Edinburgh International

Swim England National Summer Meet

Edinburgh International

Swim England National Summer Meet (50m)
Manchester Open Meet 2018

City of Liverpool Spring Open Meet

Edinburgh International

Swim England National Summer Meet (50m)
2018 SENW Summer Championships

Edinburgh International Inc British Championships
Stockport Metro Qualifying Window Meet
Stockport Metro Qualifying Window Meet
Stockport Metro National Qualification Meet 2018
Stockport Metro National Qualification Meet 2018
ASA North West Region Summer Championships
ASA North West Region Summer Championships
Stockport Metro Qualifying Window Meet 2016

Stockport Metro April LC Open Meet

Venue

Glasgow
Sheffield
Stockport
Stockport
Glasgow
Glasgow
Crawley
Glasgow
Edinburgh
Sheffield
Edinburgh
Sheffield
Manchester
Liverpool
Edinburgh
Sheffield
Manchester
Edinburgh
Stockport
Stockport
Stockport
Stockport
Manchester
Manchester
Stockport

Stockport
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Club Swam Under

Warrington W
Warrington W
Warrington W
Warrington W
Warrington W

Warrington W

Warrington W
Warrington W
Warrington W
Warrington W
Warrington W
Warrington W
Warrington W
Warrington W
Warrington W
Warrington W
Warrington W
Warrington W
Warrington W
Warrington W
Warrington W
Warrington W
Warrington W
Warrington W

Warrington W
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2:59.73 255 H 19/01/13 City of Liverpool SC L1 Winter Open Meet Liverpool Warrington W 1
Swims in Date Order
Time WA Pts  Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level
2:12.91 631 H 13/03/20 Edinburgh International Edinburgh Warrington W 1
2:10.76 662 F 27/07/19  British Summer Championships Glasgow Warrington W 1
2:10.16 671 H 27/07/19 British Summer Championships Glasgow Warrington W 1
2:08.50 698 F 20/04/19 British Championships 2019 Glasgow Warrington W 1
2:10.01 674 H 20/04/19 British Championships 2019 Glasgow Warrington W 1
2:09.98 674 F 30/03/19  Stockport Metro Qualifying Open Meet Stockport Warrington W 1
2:09.98 674 H 30/03/19  Stockport Metro Qualifying Open Meet Stockport Warrington W 1
2:10.53 666 H 24/03/19 ESSA 69th National Inter-Divisional Championships Crawley 1
2:15.66 593 C 15/03/19 Edinburgh International Edinburgh Warrington W 1
2:11.32 654 H 15/03/19 Edinburgh International Edinburgh Warrington W 1
2:08.64 695 F 02/08/18 Swim England National Summer Meet Sheffield Warrington W 1
2:11.38 653 H 02/08/18 Swim England National Summer Meet Sheffield Warrington W 1
2:14.64 607 H 13/05/18 Manchester Open Meet 2018 Manchester Warrington W 1
2:16.68 580 H 28/04/18 2018 SENW Summer Championships Manchester Warrington W 1
2:14.67 606 H 07/04/18  City of Liverpool Spring Open Meet Liverpool Warrington W 1
2:17.46 570 F 24/03/18 Stockport Metro National Qualification Meet 2018 Stockport Warrington W 1
2:17.46 570 H 24/03/18 Stockport Metro National Qualification Meet 2018 Stockport Warrington W 1
2:16.72 579 H 03/03/18 Edinburgh International Inc British Championships Edinburgh Warrington W 1
2:13.75 619 F 04/08/17 Swim England National Summer Meet (50m) Sheffield Warrington W 1
2:15.86 590 H 04/08/17 Swim England National Summer Meet (50m) Sheffield Warrington W 1
2:23.10 505 F 30/04/17  ASA North West Region Summer Championships Manchester Warrington W 1
2:18.15 561 H 30/04/17  ASA North West Region Summer Championships Manchester Warrington W 1
2:17.42 570 F 01/04/17 Stockport Metro Qualifying Window Meet Stockport Warrington W 1
2:17.42 570 H 01/04/17 Stockport Metro Qualifying Window Meet Stockport Warrington W 1
2:25.16 484 H 02/04/16 Stockport Metro Qualifying Window Meet 2016 Stockport Warrington W 1
2:33.56 409 H 11/04/15 Stockport Metro April LC Open Meet Stockport Warrington W 1
2:46.84 319 F 22/12/113 City of Manchester Aquatics Snow'pen Meet Manchester Warrington W 1
2:59.73 255 H 19/01/13  City of Liverpool SC L1 Winter Open Meet Liverpool Warrington W 1
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