## **Individual Best Times (All Time)**

Alex Watkinson - (877549) - Warrington Warriors SC - 200 Individual Medley - Long Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Leve
2:08.50	698	F	20/04/19	British Championships 2019	Glasgow	Warrington W	1
2:08.64	695	F	02/08/18	Swim England National Summer Meet	Sheffield	Warrington W	1
2:09.98	674	Н	30/03/19	Stockport Metro Qualifying Open Meet	Stockport	Warrington W	1
2:09.98	674	F	30/03/19	Stockport Metro Qualifying Open Meet	Stockport	Warrington W	1
2:10.01	674	Н	20/04/19	British Championships 2019	Glasgow	Warrington W	1
2:10.16	671	Н	27/07/19	British Summer Championships	Glasgow	Warrington W	1
2:10.53	666	Н	24/03/19	ESSA 69th National Inter-Divisional Championships	Crawley		1
2:10.76	662	F	27/07/19	British Summer Championships	Glasgow	Warrington W	1
2:11.32	654	Н	15/03/19	Edinburgh International	Edinburgh	Warrington W	1
2:11.38	653	Н	02/08/18	Swim England National Summer Meet	Sheffield	Warrington W	1
2:12.91	631	Н	13/03/20	Edinburgh International	Edinburgh	Warrington W	1
2:13.75	619	F	04/08/17	Swim England National Summer Meet (50m)	Sheffield	Warrington W	1
2:14.64	607	Н	13/05/18	Manchester Open Meet 2018	Manchester	Warrington W	1
2:14.67	606	Н	07/04/18	City of Liverpool Spring Open Meet	Liverpool	Warrington W	1
2:15.66	593	С	15/03/19	Edinburgh International	Edinburgh	Warrington W	1
2:15.86	590	Н	04/08/17	Swim England National Summer Meet (50m)	Sheffield	Warrington W	1
2:16.68	580	Н	28/04/18	2018 SENW Summer Championships	Manchester	Warrington W	1
2:16.72	579	Н	03/03/18	Edinburgh International Inc British Championships	Edinburgh	Warrington W	1
2:17.42	570	Н	01/04/17	Stockport Metro Qualifying Window Meet	Stockport	Warrington W	1
2:17.42	570	F	01/04/17	Stockport Metro Qualifying Window Meet	Stockport	Warrington W	1
2:17.46	570	Н	24/03/18	Stockport Metro National Qualification Meet 2018	Stockport	Warrington W	1
2:17.46	570	F	24/03/18	Stockport Metro National Qualification Meet 2018	Stockport	Warrington W	1
2:18.15	561	Н	30/04/17	ASA North West Region Summer Championships	Manchester	Warrington W	1
2:23.10	505	F	30/04/17	ASA North West Region Summer Championships	Manchester	Warrington W	1
2:25.16	484	Н	02/04/16	Stockport Metro Qualifying Window Meet 2016	Stockport	Warrington W	1
2:33.56	409	Н	11/04/15	Stockport Metro April LC Open Meet	Stockport	Warrington W	1
right 202	4	Е	00/40/40	Oitr of Manabastar Aquation Capulaan Maat	Manahaatar	Powered By SPOR	ΓSΥSTE

Н

ZZ/ 1Z/ 13

∠.40.04 2:59.73 ১।স

255

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:12.91	631	Н	13/03/20	Edinburgh International	Edinburgh	Warrington W	1
2:10.76	662	F	27/07/19	British Summer Championships	Glasgow	Warrington W	1
2:10.16	671	Н	27/07/19	British Summer Championships	Glasgow	Warrington W	1
2:08.50	698	F	20/04/19	British Championships 2019	Glasgow	Warrington W	1
2:10.01	674	Н	20/04/19	British Championships 2019	Glasgow	Warrington W	1
2:09.98	674	F	30/03/19	Stockport Metro Qualifying Open Meet	Stockport	Warrington W	1
2:09.98	674	Н	30/03/19	Stockport Metro Qualifying Open Meet	Stockport	Warrington W	1
2:10.53	666	Н	24/03/19	ESSA 69th National Inter-Divisional Championships	Crawley		1
2:15.66	593	С	15/03/19	Edinburgh International	Edinburgh	Warrington W	1
2:11.32	654	Н	15/03/19	Edinburgh International	Edinburgh	Warrington W	1
2:08.64	695	F	02/08/18	Swim England National Summer Meet	Sheffield	Warrington W	1
2:11.38	653	Н	02/08/18	Swim England National Summer Meet	Sheffield	Warrington W	1
2:14.64	607	Н	13/05/18	Manchester Open Meet 2018	Manchester	Warrington W	1
2:16.68	580	Н	28/04/18	2018 SENW Summer Championships	Manchester	Warrington W	1
2:14.67	606	Н	07/04/18	City of Liverpool Spring Open Meet	Liverpool	Warrington W	1
2:17.46	570	F	24/03/18	Stockport Metro National Qualification Meet 2018	Stockport	Warrington W	1
2:17.46	570	Н	24/03/18	Stockport Metro National Qualification Meet 2018	Stockport	Warrington W	1
2:16.72	579	Н	03/03/18	Edinburgh International Inc British Championships	Edinburgh	Warrington W	1
2:13.75	619	F	04/08/17	Swim England National Summer Meet (50m)	Sheffield	Warrington W	1
2:15.86	590	Н	04/08/17	Swim England National Summer Meet (50m)	Sheffield	Warrington W	1
2:23.10	505	F	30/04/17	ASA North West Region Summer Championships	Manchester	Warrington W	1
2:18.15	561	Н	30/04/17	ASA North West Region Summer Championships	Manchester	Warrington W	1
2:17.42	570	F	01/04/17	Stockport Metro Qualifying Window Meet	Stockport	Warrington W	1
2:17.42	570	Н	01/04/17	Stockport Metro Qualifying Window Meet	Stockport	Warrington W	1
2:25.16	484	Н	02/04/16	Stockport Metro Qualifying Window Meet 2016	Stockport	Warrington W	1
2:33.56	409	Н	11/04/15	Stockport Metro April LC Open Meet	Stockport	Warrington W	1
2:46.84	319	F	22/12/13	City of Manchester Aquatics Snow'pen Meet	Manchester	Warrington W	1
2:59.73	255	Н	19/01/13	City of Liverpool SC L1 Winter Open Meet	Liverpool	Warrington W	1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS Copyright 2024